Data sheet/FDV

Product name 76555 SKSUr 00 - A8
Product code 10155

Product type SKSUR00/7035

GTIN 4044613000350
ETIM-Class EC000721

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

320 mm
930 mm
460 mm

16000 g

Technical Specifications - Street Cabinets

Environment

Colour

Material - Root/Riser
Halogen Free

UV Proof

Outdoor

Gray RAL 7035

Glass-fibre Reinforced Polyester
Yes

Yes
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